
 φ dη/dchN

2−10

1−10

1

10

 φ
 dη

/d
ch

/d
N

ev
 d

N
ev

1/
N

ATLAS
Herwig++ Powheg 2.7.1 default
Sherpa 2.2.9 default

13000 GeV pp Z (Drell-Yan)

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 2

.2
M

 e
ve

nt
s

≥
R

iv
et

 4
.1

.0
,  

(ATLAS_2019_I1736531)

 < 60 [GeV], inclusive Z

T
Away region, 40 < p

0 1 2 3 4
 φ dη/dchN

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


